
APPROVAL BCC BA10 -  136
DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMENDMENT DATE: 04/07/10
DATA TYPE [2] PREPARED BY: BJS

REVIEWED BY:
FUND: B119 PAGE 1 OF 1

EXPLANATION:

LINE FUND DEPT. ACCT
NO. NO. NO. NO. FROM (DR.) TO (CR.) WAS WILL BE

POSTED BY:

Administrator's Approval: APPROVAL DISAPPROVAL DATE:
DATE POSTED:

Board Action at Meeting: APPROVAL DISAPPROVAL DATE:

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS, PASCO COUNTY CONTROL #:

$50,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00

Transfer within the Municipal Fire Service Unit Fund from Reserves to pay for outside legal counsel due to pending lawsuits associated with two Firefighters per agenda memo CAO10-0029 
for Board approval on 4/14/10.

 

 
 

TOTAL

9  

ATTEST:

CLERK

$50,000.00

 
 

8

 
 

7

 
 

6

 

5

 
 

4

1 B119

Outside Legal Counsel

3

2 B119 641200 33102

641200 99902

$50,000.00 Combat
Reserve - Contingencies   

$50,000.00

ACCOUNT/CENTER DESCRIPTION

$50,000.00 $500,000.00 $450,000.00 Combat

AMOUNT AMOUNT DEPARTMENT/DIVISION
 

BUDGET TRANSFER REQUEST

CHAIRMAN

E:\Budget Amendments\BA10-136 BJS.xls



APPROVAL BCC BA10 -  137
DESCRIPTION BUDGET AMENDMENT DATE: 04/07/10
DATA TYPE [2] PREPARED BY: BJS

REVIEWED BY:
FUND: B001 PAGE 1 OF 1

EXPLANATION:

LINE FUND DEPT. ACCT
NO. NO. NO. NO. FROM (DR.) TO (CR.) WAS WILL BE

POSTED BY:

Administrator's Approval: APPROVAL DISAPPROVAL DATE:
DATE POSTED:

Board Action at Meeting: APPROVAL DISAPPROVAL DATE:

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS, PASCO COUNTY CONTROL #:

CHAIRMAN

BUDGET TRANSFER REQUEST

AMOUNT AMOUNT DEPARTMENT/DIVISION
 

ACCOUNT/CENTER DESCRIPTION

$3,864.00 $3,864.00 Reserves816100 99902

$7,426,777.00 Reserves
Reserve - Contingencies   

$67,136.00 $7,493,913.002 B001 816100 99914

1 B001

Reserve - Restricted          

3 B001 811200 33102 $71,000.00 $20,000.00 $91,000.00 Contracts
Outside Legal Counsel

4  

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8

9  

ATTEST:

CLERK

$71,000.00

 

TOTAL $71,000.00 $7,517,777.00 $7,517,777.00

Transfer within the General Fund from Reserves to Contracts to pay for outside legal counsel for pending lawsuits associated with two Firefighters-$50,000; legal representation regarding 
the Teamster's Union-$20,000; and for training for Department heads relative to Teamster Organization activity-$1,000 per agenda memo CAO10-0029 for Board approval on 4/14/10.

 

 

E:\Budget Amendments\BA10-137 BJS.xls


